
KELLY MARKS PERFECT PARTNERS BHS TREC WINTER SERIES

SCORESHEET OPEN
Canter Walk PTV Overall

Rider Horse Points Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Total Place

Iva Czepczorova Silvretta Gucci 30 6 10 10 10 7 10 10 10 10 7 9 93 129 1

Liz Mackay Noent Sun Maid (2nd round HC) 30 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 4 10 10 10 88 125

Angie Black Wee Jimbo 30 13 7 7 10 7 10 10 0 7 7 10 75 118 2

Belinda Morrison Justin Thyme 30 0 7 3 10 10 10 10 10 7 7 8 82 112 3

Liz Mackay Noent Sun Maid 29 4 7 4 10 7 10 10 7 4 7 10 76 109 4

Lianna Bourne Retrosketch Ruby (2nd round HC) 30 9 7 7 7 10 0 10 4 0 7 10 62 101

Tracy Morgan Wee Jimbo (2nd round HC) 30 0 7 0 10 10 9 10 5 0 7 10 68 98

Susan Mason Ben 22 7 1 7 10 10 10 10 0 0 7 10 65 94 5

Sarah Ritchie Spike 30 0 4 4 10 10 9 2 5 0 7 9 60 90 6

Ros Bryson Craiglaw Bennachie 30 3 10 0 10 10 0 10 0 0 7 10 57 90

Elanor McNamara Toby 9 0 7 10 10 10 10 6 0 7 7 10 77 86

Lianna Bourne Retrosketch Ruby 30 10 4 2 7 7 0 10 0 0 7 0 37 77

Susan Thomson Merlin 0 2 5 5 10 0 10 10 4 0 7 10 61 63

Alison Noble Lewis 21 0 5 5 10 0 10 0 0 0 7 0 37 58

Susan Dick Endrig General Morven 0 0 5 7 10 0 10 10 5 0 7 0 54 54

Dot Ross Coco of Caldside 0 0 7 7 10 0 7 0 2 7 7 0 47 47

Lucy Addison Oscar 0 14 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 7 10 32 46

Lorna Wallace Luka 0 0 7 5 0 0 0 10 0 0 1 10 33 33

Tracy Hoskins Ryan 29 0 5 5 10 0 10 10 10 0 7 0 0 29

Kirsten Cowling Arnie 0 0 0 0 10 0 9 0 0 0 7 0 26 26

KELLY MARKS PERFECT PARTNERS BHS TREC WINTER SERIES



SCORESHEET NEWCOMERS
Canter Walk PTV Overall

Rider Horse Points Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Total Place

Iva Czepczorova Silvretta Gucci 30 7 10 10 10 7 10 10 10 10 7 10 94 131 1

Susan Mason Ben 30 2 4 7 10 7 9 10 5 0 7 10 69 101 2

Lorna Wallace Luka 30 0 4 5 10 10 9 10 5 4 0 10 67 97 3

Sonya Perry Dot Matrix 30 15 0 7 10 0 5 10 0 0 7 10 49 94 4

Sarah Ritchie Spike 30 0 4 7 10 10 10 3 2 0 7 10 63 93 5

Davina Halec Tina 25 0 7 0 10 4 9 10 0 4 7 10 61 86 6

Susan Thomson Merlin 27 0 0 7 10 0 10 10 5 0 7 10 59 86

Dot Ross Coco of Caldside 0 10 7 7 10 0 10 10 0 4 7 10 65 75

Lucy Addison Oscar 4 14 1 7 10 0 10 10 0 0 7 10 55 73

Alison Noble Lewis 15 0 7 1 10 0 10 10 2 0 7 10 57 72

Tracy Hoskins Ryan 0 0 5 5 10 4 10 10 5 0 7 9 65 65

Sonya Perry India 0 0 4 0 10 7 10 10 5 0 7 10 63 63

Kirsten Cowling Arnie 13 0 0 0 10 0 10 2 0 0 0 10 32 45

Dorothy Heffernan Jackson 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 10 0 0 5 10 45 45

Susan Dick Morven 0 0 5 0 10 0 10 8 5 0 4 0 42 42

Fiona Naylor Toby 13 0 0 7 10 7 9 10 5 10 7 10 0 13


